
 

 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School of Mechanical Sciences  

(Discipline: Thermal Science and Engineering)  

Selected (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114114024 SUBHAMOY DUTTA 687 

2 2025114819202 THOUFEER M 642 

3 2025114117255 HRISHIKESH P M 622 

4 2025114514350 ANKIT RAJ 594 

5 2025114516921 ABDUL AHAD KIRMANI 591 

6 2025114113650 CHIRAG 588 

7 2025114617925 AYUSH MAHAPATRA 587 

Selected (EWS)  

Selected (OBC) 

Selected (SC) 

Selected (ST) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114417141 JAY PRAKASH RATHIA 376 

2 2025114812726 MATRUPRASAD CHALLAN 334 

 

 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114316899 SURAJ SUBHASH GAIKWAD 566 

2 2025114513786 SANSKAR DWIVEDI 515 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114713354 VIKAS VERMA 587 

2 2025114613972 HARSH KUMAR 577 

3 2025114211765 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA 566 

4 2025114911586 MAYANK GUPTA 556 

5 2025114410283 UTKARSH TEEJWAL 553 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114516194 RANIT DAS 532 

2 2025114018718 SUDHANSHU 504 

3 2025114616300 ANKUR CHARANDAS MODAK 483 



Waiting List 
The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 

after the current round of selection through COAP.  
Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114016391 MUZAMIL HASSAN DAR 584 

2 2025114112789 DIGVIJAY SINGH PARMAR 573 

3 2025114012466 DEVASHISH DAS 573 

4 2025114014918 HUSHED 570 

5 2025114218115 SUBHASHINI SINGH 570 

6 2025114017681 JINMOY BHARADWAJ 570 

7 2025114510952 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 566 

8 2025114016730 VAIBHAV PORWAL 563 

9 2025114618008 DEEPTANSHU PANDEY 556 

10 2025114918032 ABHISHEK YADAV 549 

11 2025114410286 ABHINAV HARSH 549 

12 2025114219388 VAIBHAVI SAHU 549 

13 2025114811333 SANKALP A G 546 

14 2025114613606 AMIT KUMAR MAURYA 539 

15 2025114214480 S SRIKANTH 535 

16 2025114414647 SHIVAM SINGH 535 

17 2025114418268 SHARMA UTSAV DINESHCHAND 532 

18 2025114218992 PONNADA TARUN 528 

19 2025114418359 DEBRAJ GHOSH 528 

20 2025114112047 CHINMAYA KUMAR JENA 528 

21 2025114112266 
SAWWALAKHE DISHANT 
PRASHANT 525 

22 2025114214863 VISHAL KUMAR 525 

23 2025114211577 ADHIL SAYED K M 525 

24 2025114614516 SAIJAGNYAJYOTI RANA 521 

25 2025114117662 NAVEEN KUMAR 521 

26 2025114117839 SHASWATA BHATTACHARYYA 521 

27 2025114518700 TUSHAR MAROTRAO SHINDE 521 

28 2025114318632 VAIBHAV NEERAJ SHARMA 518 

29 2025114818874 SHAKTI PRASAD PARIDA 518 

30 2025114412457 SUBHODEEP BANERJEE 518 

31 2025114318701 ABHINAV KUMAR 515 

32 2025114018531 MUDIT WADHWA 511 

33 2025114313511 ARSHDEEP SINGH 511 

34 2025114711663 SEMANTI PATTANAYAK 508 

35 2025114012506 RUDRA PRATAP 508 

36 2025114918263 YERRI MAHESWAR REDDY 505 

37 2025114015471 RAHUL PATEL 504 

38 2025114515912 M SUDARSAN 501 

39 2025114616287 MRINAL KUMAR PAUL 497 

40 2025114612571 PALASH LIKHITKAR 497 

41 2025114916024 RAVI RANJAN 497 

42 2025114716278 AKASH KUMAR 494 



43 2025114713931 MOIN KHAN 490 

44 2025114810926 AYUSH KUMAR JAIN 490 

45 2025114410124 SOURADIP SATAPATHI 490 

46 2025114917271 ASHISH KUMAR 490 

47 2025114019276 S A SIVAKARTHIK 487 

48 2025114615419 PALANDE ADVAIT JITENDRA 487 

49 2025114318194 DEVESH RAVISHANKAR SOOR 487 

50 2025114318098 SARTHAK GUPTA 483 

51 2025114617727 APOORVA SINGH 483 

52 2025114218521 PRASHANT YADAV 483 

53 2025114315080 AKKIREDDI KUMARI 480 

54 2025114918546 ANMOL PURI GOSWAMI 480 

55 2025114713618 AYAN THAKURIA 480 

56 2025114013794 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 480 

57 2025114611982 T K RADHA KRISHNA SHENOY 477 

58 2025114317738 DHARA BHADORIA 477 

59 2025114312155 RIFAT KHAN 477 

60 2025114115472 SATYAM DINESH SINGH 477 

61 2025114410782 CHELLUBOINA RAJ PAVAN 473 

62 2025114918444 JAMI RAKESH KUMAR 473 

63 2025114510181 DIPANJAN BHATTACHARYA 473 

64 2025114013938 VINIT KUMAR 473 

65 2025114911782 JADHAV AJAY GORAKHNATH 473 

66 2025114910646 DEVIKA S NAIR 470 

67 2025114815088 PAVITRA RAJPUT 470 

68 2025114416526 SUMMY JHA 470 

69 2025114310747 AMRIT RAJ 470 

70 2025114112196 
MAURYA SAURABHKUMAR 
BALVANTPRASAD 470 

71 2025114616856 ANIKET BISWAS 466 

72 2025114010400 SAGAR SINGH BUTOLA 466 

73 2025114613708 VIKAS GUPTA 466 

74 2025114017145 OMM SWASTIK MOHAPATRA 463 

75 2025114810559 ARYAN SINGH 463 

76 2025114315252 DESHPANDE YASH GOPAL 463 

77 2025114115102 SACHIN GORAIN 463 

78 2025114215732 AVINANDAN SAMANTA 463 

79 2025114318149 TUSHAR KUMAR SAHU 459 

80 2025114911525 ANKIT KUMAR 459 

81 2025114912175 GAVADE NACHIKET NIVAS 459 

82 2025114419032 GOTTIMUKKALA KARUNYA VARMA 456 

83 2025114513954 RAHUL SHARMA 456 

84 2025114518385 ANAND KUMAR PRAJAPATI 456 

85 2025114017857 AKSHAY KUMAR 456 

86 2025114710415 ABHISHEK VIJAY TIWARI 452 

87 2025114217547 ARITRA KUMAR MAITY 452 

88 2025114110128 ARITRO NANDI 452 

89 2025114014449 AKASH ANNASAHEB MATSAGAR 452 

90 2025114514805 NITHYA T R 449 



91 2025114015048 SRIKANTA KUMAR MAJHI 449 

92 2025114312430 ABHISHEK KUMAR 449 

93 2025114718345 CHINMAY JENA 449 

94 2025114717945 CHAPPA RAMESH 445 

95 2025114011879 PRAVAT KUMAR MOHAPATRA 445 

96 2025114210178 SAGAR ASHIS DASH 445 

97 2025114911540 SUBHA DAS 445 

98 2025114112667 DWITIKRISHNA PARIDA 445 

99 2025114818528 ROHIT KUMAR 442 

100 2025114212052 SUKHEN MONDAL 442 

101 2025114914017 PRASUN SINGH 442 

102 2025114811691 JIMIT DINESHKUMAR MISTRY 442 

103 2025114418605 VIVEKANAND 442 

104 2025114416830 KHAGESH KUMAR DANSENA 441 

105 2025114517429 DON PAUL SHAJAN 438 

106 2025114413797 NAVJOT SINGH 438 

107 2025114117423 ADITYA GOPE 437 

108 2025114314997 HARSH RAJAK 435 

109 2025114710471 MOHIT PATEL 435 

110 2025114013638 
MOHAMMAD MEEZAN AHMED 
KHAN 435 

111 2025114615892 NEHAL VERMA 435 

112 2025114415972 ABHIRAM S 432 

113 2025114314262 ANJANI KUMAR YADAV 432 

114 2025114318490 BHASKARA 432 

115 2025114519164 KONALE HANMANT DATTATRAYA 432 

116 2025114214214 ARNAB MUKHERJEE 428 

117 2025114714851 ANURAG PANDEY 428 

118 2025114114969 AVISHEK MAJI 428 

119 2025114216228 SIDDHARTH DEVARAJAN V 425 

120 2025114411902 NAVIN KUMAR VERMA 425 

121 2025114218358 PRANAV KUMAR 425 

122 2025114710376 DIPAYAN DAS 421 

123 2025114417084 MEDHA KISHORE 421 

124 2025114716732 PUSHPAM KAMAL 421 

125 2025114613216 INTEKHAB ALAM 421 

126 2025114715577 TANMOY CHATTERJEE 420 

127 2025114618988 YOGESH 418 

128 2025114318429 ASHISH KUMAR 418 

129 2025114611354 MD RIYAUL HAQUE 418 

130 2025114819144 ESHITA AMAL NANDI 414 

131 2025114315160 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDEY 414 

132 2025114419366 PRIYANSHU RAJPUT 414 

133 2025114518452 HARSHVARDHAN KUMAR 414 

134 2025114414975 VISHWA PRAKASH 414 

135 2025114517608 MADAKA GOPI 414 

136 2025114411515 SAHIL KUMAR 411 

137 2025114910159 KUSH GUPTA 411 

138 2025114616523 BUSETTY RAKESH 411 



139 2025114817493 SIRIPURAM AKHIL 407 

140 2025114110793 
BHIMASHANKAR CHANDRAKANT 
PADANOOR 407 

141 2025114215022 DURGESH KUMAR VERMA 407 

142 2025114115469 NEMAKAL BHAVANA 404 

143 2025114213282 HARISH RAGUL V S 404 

144 2025114011008 DINESH KUMAR 400 

145 2025114213580 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV 400 

146 2025114314621 SOURAV 400 

147 2025114216172 UJJWAL KUMAR 400 

148 2025114113625 ABHISHEK BISWAL 400 

149 2025114019367 MADIGANA CHANDRA SHEKAR 399 

150 2025114419021 AYUSH KUMAR 397 

151 2025114013745 ROHAN REVANNATH TAKALE 397 

152 2025114918752 MD RASHID ANWAR 397 

153 2025114013453 RAJU SINGH CHANDRA 397 

154 2025114113958 PONDARA SIVA SHANKAR 394 

155 2025114711467 ALLU NIKHITH 394 

156 2025114017329 SUNIL DHIMAN 394 

157 2025114417788 PRIYANGSHU GUHA 394 

158 2025114714766 VIVEK SINGH 394 

159 2025114310375 ARIJIT DE 394 

160 2025114010805 DEBNATH PATI 394 

161 2025114818495 VIKALP SHARMA 392 

162 2025114612710 SOUGATA SOO 390 

163 2025114212580 ANIKET YADAV 390 

164 2025114911993 SANDIP SINGH KUSHAWAHA 390 

165 2025114412228 SUVENDU KUMAR PANIGRAHI 390 

166 2025114813620 DINESH KUMAR KUSHWAH 390 

167 2025114614579 MEHTRE MAHADEV BABURAO 390 

168 2025114411281 ABDUL RAHMAN 390 

169 2025114910711 JAHNVI CHOUDHARY 387 

170 2025114710623 TUSHAR KANTI DAS 387 

171 2025114711491 METTA YADAGIRI 387 

172 2025114712629 JAYASH RAJ 387 

173 2025114115682 SHUBHAM KUMAR 387 

174 2025114115911 RUPESH SANTOSH PATIL 387 

175 2025114514150 
MAMIDISETTI MOHANA SIVA 
SUBRAHMANYAM 383 

176 2025114815089 ANSHU SAKET 383 

177 2025114513862 ANIKET SUI 383 

178 2025114011656 MUKESH KUMAR PANDIT 383 

179 2025114717561 AMAN GUPTA 383 

180 2025114710856 PRAJEESH PREMAN 380 

181 2025114015894 ARIJIT BISWAS 379 

182 2025114512184 TRUPTI RANJAN PRADHAN 376 

183 2025114916155 PRATYUSH BISWAL 376 

184 2025114110720 ANKIT KUMAR 376 

185 2025114514434 MAYANK HARIT 376 

186 2025114514208 ROHAN DE 376 



187 2025114617040 VIBHOOTI NAGESHWAR 375 

188 2025114211851 MD ARSHAD KHAN 375 

189 2025114819059 HIRPARA KRUPA JAYSUKH BHANU 373 

190 2025114810560 HALDER BRISHAV KAUSHIK 373 

191 2025114414490 MAYANK BHARDWAJ 373 

192 2.02511E+12 N SANJANA PRIYA 369 

193 2025114315143 DILEEP KUMAR 369 

194 2025114411561 ALOK KUMAR 369 

195 2025114414903 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K S 367 

196 2025114618848 ASHISH DHANRAJ 366 

197 2025114311996 VAISHALI SHARMA 366 

198 2025114818301 LOKANATH TRIPATHY 366 

199 2025114015651 DHRUV NEGI 366 

200 2025114818085 ABHIJIT 366 

201 2025114615075 ARYAN RAJ 366 

202 2025114015885 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA 366 

203 2025114210550 GADDAM MAHESWARA RAO 363 

204 2025114013164 ANANYA SINHA 363 

205 2025114419428 BHAGAVATHULA VASHISTA 362 

206 2025114615239 SHIVM CHANDEL 362 

207 2025114316500 KUSUM SINHA 362 

208 2025114513647 RAJIV DAWKA 362 

209 2025114512951 TEDDU PAVANI 362 

210 2025114715359 YOGESH VYAS 362 

211 2025114913192 DIBYA PRAKASH BISWAL 362 

212 2025114816866 BOYA RAKESH 359 

213 2025114418639 VARANASI SAMPATH KIRAN 359 

214 2025114914688 ARUN KUMAR 359 

215 2025114611399 AAKASH 359 

216 2025114113141 SIMHADRI V SAI ABHIRAM 357 

217 2025114113022 ARUN KUMAR 355 

218 2025114414052 RAHUL SARKAR 355 

219 2025114613619 SANDEEP KUMAR MANDAL 355 

220 2025114312869 KASHISH J BORKER 352 

221 2025114312942 DEVA NANDAN 352 

222 2025114317175 ABHISHEK KUMAR GIRI 352 

Category: General/Unreserved - PD 

   NIL NIL NIL 

 
Category: EWS 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114013938 VINIT KUMAR 473 

2 2025114911782 JADHAV AJAY GORAKHNATH 473 

3 2025114315252 DESHPANDE YASH GOPAL 463 

4 2025114513954 RAHUL SHARMA 456 

5 2025114710415 ABHISHEK VIJAY TIWARI 452 

6 2025114014449 AKASH ANNASAHEB MATSAGAR 452 

7 2025114718345 CHINMAY JENA 449 



8 2025114112667 DWITIKRISHNA PARIDA 445 

9 2025114918752 MD RASHID ANWAR 397 

10 2025114714766 VIVEK SINGH 394 

11 2025114818495 VIKALP SHARMA 392 

12 2025114311996 VAISHALI SHARMA 366 

13 2025114818085 ABHIJIT 366 

14 2025114418639 VARANASI SAMPATH KIRAN 359 

15 2025114611399 AAKASH 359 

16 2025114317175 ABHISHEK KUMAR GIRI 352 

 
Category: OBC 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114918032 ABHISHEK YADAV 549 

2 2025114410286 ABHINAV HARSH 549 

3 2025114219388 VAIBHAVI SAHU 549 

4 2025114613606 AMIT KUMAR MAURYA 539 

5 2025114414647 SHIVAM SINGH 535 

6 2025114218992 PONNADA TARUN 528 

7 2025114211577 ADHIL SAYED K M 525 

8 2025114117662 NAVEEN KUMAR 521 

9 2025114518700 TUSHAR MAROTRAO SHINDE 521 

10 2025114318701 ABHINAV KUMAR 515 

11 2025114313511 ARSHDEEP SINGH 511 

12 2025114012506 RUDRA PRATAP 508 

13 2025114015471 RAHUL PATEL 504 

14 2025114616287 MRINAL KUMAR PAUL 497 

15 2025114612571 PALASH LIKHITKAR 497 

16 2025114916024 RAVI RANJAN 497 

17 2025114716278 AKASH KUMAR 494 

18 2025114713931 MOIN KHAN 490 

19 2025114917271 ASHISH KUMAR 490 

20 2025114019276 S A SIVAKARTHIK 487 

21 2025114218521 PRASHANT YADAV 483 

22 2025114315080 AKKIREDDI KUMARI 480 

23 2025114918546 ANMOL PURI GOSWAMI 480 

24 2025114013794 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 480 

25 2025114410782 CHELLUBOINA RAJ PAVAN 473 

26 2025114918444 JAMI RAKESH KUMAR 473 

27 2025114310747 AMRIT RAJ 470 

28 2025114112196 
MAURYA SAURABHKUMAR 
BALVANTPRASAD 470 

29 2025114613708 VIKAS GUPTA 466 

30 2025114810559 ARYAN SINGH 463 

31 2025114115102 SACHIN GORAIN 463 

32 2025114318149 TUSHAR KUMAR SAHU 459 

33 2025114911525 ANKIT KUMAR 459 

34 2025114518385 ANAND KUMAR PRAJAPATI 456 

35 2025114017857 AKSHAY KUMAR 456 



36 2025114015048 SRIKANTA KUMAR MAJHI 449 

37 2025114312430 ABHISHEK KUMAR 449 

38 2025114717945 CHAPPA RAMESH 445 

39 2025114011879 PRAVAT KUMAR MOHAPATRA 445 

40 2025114818528 ROHIT KUMAR 442 

41 2025114418605 VIVEKANAND 442 

42 2025114416830 KHAGESH KUMAR DANSENA 441 

43 2025114314997 HARSH RAJAK 435 

44 2025114710471 MOHIT PATEL 435 

45 2025114615892 NEHAL VERMA 435 

46 2025114415972 ABHIRAM S 432 

47 2025114314262 ANJANI KUMAR YADAV 432 

48 2025114318490 BHASKARA 432 

49 2025114218358 PRANAV KUMAR 425 

50 2025114417084 MEDHA KISHORE 421 

51 2025114716732 PUSHPAM KAMAL 421 

52 2025114613216 INTEKHAB ALAM 421 

53 2025114517608 MADAKA GOPI 414 

54 2025114414975 VISHWA PRAKASH 414 

55 2025114411515 SAHIL KUMAR 411 

56 2025114817493 SIRIPURAM AKHIL 407 

57 2025114110793 
BHIMASHANKAR CHANDRAKANT 
PADANOOR 407 

58 2025114215022 DURGESH KUMAR VERMA 407 

59 2025114115469 NEMAKAL BHAVANA 404 

60 2025114213282 HARISH RAGUL V S 404 

61 2025114213580 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV 400 

62 2025114019367 MADIGANA CHANDRA SHEKAR 399 

63 2025114013745 ROHAN REVANNATH TAKALE 397 

64 2025114113958 PONDARA SIVA SHANKAR 394 

65 2025114711467 ALLU NIKHITH 394 

66 2025114017329 SUNIL DHIMAN 394 

67 2025114310375 ARIJIT DE 394 

68 2025114212580 ANIKET YADAV 390 

69 2025114911993 SANDIP SINGH KUSHAWAHA 390 

70 2025114813620 DINESH KUMAR KUSHWAH 390 

71 2025114614579 MEHTRE MAHADEV BABURAO 390 

72 2025114411281 ABDUL RAHMAN 390 

73 2025114910711 JAHNVI CHOUDHARY 387 

74 2025114711491 METTA YADAGIRI 387 

75 2025114712629 JAYASH RAJ 387 

76 2025114115911 RUPESH SANTOSH PATIL 387 

77 2025114514150 
MAMIDISETTI MOHANA SIVA 
SUBRAHMANYAM 383 

78 2025114815089 ANSHU SAKET 383 

79 2025114110720 ANKIT KUMAR 376 

80 2025114315143 DILEEP KUMAR 369 

81 2025114411561 ALOK KUMAR 369 

82 2025114414903 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K S 367 

83 2025114618848 ASHISH DHANRAJ 366 



84 2025114615075 ARYAN RAJ 366 

85 2025114210550 GADDAM MAHESWARA RAO 363 

86 2025114419428 BHAGAVATHULA VASHISTA 362 

87 2025114316500 KUSUM SINHA 362 

88 2025114513647 RAJIV DAWKA 362 

89 2025114512951 TEDDU PAVANI 362 

90 2025114816866 BOYA RAKESH 359 

91 2025114914688 ARUN KUMAR 359 

92 2025114113141 SIMHADRI V SAI ABHIRAM 357 

93 2025114113022 ARUN KUMAR 355 

94 2025114613619 SANDEEP KUMAR MANDAL 355 

95 2025114916043 UDATHA SATYA RAMAKRISHNA 349 

96 2025114119221 REDDY MAHESH NAIDU 349 

97 2025114414757 ISHWAR KUMAR 349 

98 2025114715791 ASHOK KUMAR 347 

99 2025114818296 INDALA VAMSI KRISHNA 345 

100 2025114915195 SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUHAN 345 

101 2025114114100 AMAR BHARTI 342 

102 2025114116544 PRASHANT KUMAR 342 

103 2025114611711 PANKAJ KUMAR MALL 338 

104 2025114612148 SATYAM DEWANGAN 335 

105 2025114513158 ROBIN SHARMA 335 

106 2025114810968 ANNU BHARTI 331 

107 2025114110645 DNYANESHWAR SUKLAL KASE 331 

108 2025114018623 RATNESH KUMAR YADAV 322 

109 2025114316777 HAREKRUSHNA PRADHAN 322 

110 2025114413955 ANKUSH VILAS KHANDARE 321 

111 2025114411341 GADI NARAYANA RAO 321 

112 2025114911704 UTKARSH KUMAR 321 

113 2025114713878 BANDI SHIVA KUMAR 321 

114 2025114212803 AKASH YADAV 318 

115 2025114917239 KADU SAHIL ANKUSH 318 

        

Category: SC 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114011008 DINESH KUMAR 400 

2 2025114810560 HALDER BRISHAV KAUSHIK 373 

3 2025114715359 YOGESH VYAS 362 

4 2025114312869 KASHISH J BORKER 352 

5 2025114418812 MANISH KUMAR 339 

6 2025114118318 NELAPUDI SRUTHI 328 

7 2025114315563 KUMAR SANGRAM KESHARI 314 

8 2025114614225 PRISTLEY 314 

9 2025114313723 NISHANT SHAILESH JADKAR 307 

10 2025114817113 BATTU THARUN 300 

11 2025114011924 HARSH VERMA 297 

12 2025114914160 CHANDNI JOSHI 297 

13 2025114016094 HIRE VIBHANSHU DINKAR 297 



14 2025114017212 NAVNEET KUMAR 293 

15 2025114015271 RINKI RANI 293 

16 2025114718967 POLIDASU SOWMYA 279 

17 2025114416998 AKRITI  SANYAL 279 

18 2025114619384 ADITYA JAGADALA 279 

19 2025114314064 RAJSEKHAR BISWAS 279 

20 2025114218532 YASH MANEPPA KALWALE 276 

21 2025114615131 SHUBHAM KUMAR 276 

22 2025114712621 ABHINAV SHANKAR WAGHMARE 273 

23 2025114816556 OMKAR MAHADEO BABHALKAR 273 

24 2025114816576 SANJEEV KUMAR 273 

25 2025114413523 KAPIL ASHOK DABHADE 273 

26 2025114816093 HEMANT 269 

27 2025114113396 GUNDAM SNEHITH 266 

28 2025114115017 BASANTA KUMAR PANDIT 265 

29 2025114917570 BEYON ROY 262 

30 2025114215509 SAMIR KUMAR 262 

31 2025114610261 VANDANA SUMAN 261 

32 2025114211151 BONDU RAJENDRAPRASAD 259 

33 2025114016657 UNDI SONURAJ 255 

34 2025114612616 VAISHALI BHASKER 255 

35 2025114617428 SURAJ RAJ 255 

36 2025114417142 GORRUMUCHU AKASH 253 

37 2025114917957 VELPULA SRI LAKSHMI 245 

38 2025114512086 AYAR HIMANSHU MITHALAL JAYA 245 

39 2025114411075 ASHISH KHANDEKAR 238 

40 2025114814230 AKASH DAS 236 

41 2025114110253 VAIBHAV PANTHI 236 

        

Category: ST 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score 

1 2025114517958 MUKKI PRASANTH RAJU 314 

2 2025114611377 HIMANSHU NEGI 269 

3 2025114111265 ANURAG CHAMPRAMARY 266 

4 2025114512114 SOURAV BARUA 262 

5 2025114616881 JAMNA PRASAD DHURVE 248 

6 2025114816641 KUNAL BASUMATARY 245 

7 2025114517979 SRAVAN PALLAKONDA 238 
 


